1790-1791

Mars-nov. 1791

1791-1792

Février-déc. 1792

1792-1795

Juillet 1795

1800

1800-1801

1802-1803

1804-1808

1808-1809

1809-1810

1813-1814

1814-1815

1815-1818

1818-1826

1826-1837

1837-1843

1843-1871

1873-1874

1874-1875

1875-1877

1878-1882

CROZON

MEILLARD

LE BOUEDEC Hervé
HERVEGUEN Jean

LE BOUEDEC Hervé

FELEP Jean-Marie-Francois
LARGENTON Hervé
BLAISE Fédix

SAVINA Henri

LE BOUEDEC Hervé

LE GROS Pierre-Eustache
GRAVERAN Bernard
KERJEAN Alain

CARADEC Auguste-Frangois-Marie
BAVAY Emmanuel

GILLET Maurice

PELLIET Yves-Corentin
RIOU Pierre

CUZIN Pierre-Francois-Marie
LOUBOUTIN Hervé-RenéThomas
PELLIET Emile-Marie
TABURET Ambroise

LOUBOUTIN Hervé-René-Thomas

PELLIET Emile-Marie



1882-1883

1883-1908

1908-1917

1919-1929

1935-1936

1936

1940

1941-1943

1944-1945

1945

1947-1965

1965-1971

1977-1982

1983-1989

1989-2008

2008-

CARADEC Raymond-Auguste
LOUBOUTIN René

BALCON Michel

CARIOU Jean-L ouis
BERGEROT Georges
KERANGUYADER Henri
MERIADEC Hippolyte
DREYER Albert-Marie-Pierre
LE BORGNE Pierre
KERANGUYADER Henri

LE LANN Albert

JACQUIN Louis

YVENAT Claude

FABIEN Jean-Jacques
CORNEC Jean

MOY SAN Daniel



